

United States Air Force Academy Class of 1973

50th Reunion Legacy Class Gift Program



Bequest Information

Legal name: Air Force Academy Foundation

- Address: 3116 Academy Dr. USAF Academy, CO 80840-4475
- Federal ID: 26-0537053
- Contact: Dale Zschoche P'10 Phone – 719.472.2059 E-mail – dale.zschoche@afacademyfoundation.org

A resource packet, specifically tailored for the Class of '73, is available to assist as you contemplate protecting your family and loved ones by having a thorough estate plan.

As you complete your plans, please reflect on what the Academy has meant for you, and consider a future legacy gift. Suggested bequest language:

I give and bequeath to the Air Force Academy Foundation, or its successor, a Colorado not-for-profit 501(c)(3), at 3116 Academy Drive, USAF Academy, Colorado 80840:

- a) the sum of \$____; OR
- b) a portion of my estate totaling _____ percent; OR
- c) all (or _____ percent) of the rest, residue, and remainder of my estate, both real and personal property which I may own or have right to dispose of at the time of my death; OR
- d) the following described real or personal property: ______.

You may designate the purpose of your future legacy gift by specifying the Class of 1973 Long Blue Line Legacy Fund, AOG account #249600. This fund is a perpetual endowed fund, the disbursements of which are used solely for support of cadet and graduate programs. Every grant from this fund is attributed to 'The Class of 1973'.

If you choose to benefit the Class of '73 Long Blue Line Fund (or any other), it will be our privilege to acknowledge your future generosity by recognizing you as a member in the Polaris Society.

THANK YOU.

Rev 2022.9 The Air Force Academy Foundation is not engaged in rendering legal or tax advisory service. For advice or assistance in specific cases, the services of an attorney and/or other professional advisors should be obtained.